17
FEATURES
• Low ESR provides high efficiency and
high-power density
• Withstands high vibrations and high
current applications
• Lifetime capable of millions of cycles
• Active cell balancing

extended back up time, longer battery life, and provide instantaneous power pulses as needed. Offers
great solutions to Hold Up, Energy Harvesting, and Pulse Power Applications.
HOW TO ORDER
SCM
Series
SuperCap
Module
A
Single Cell
Diameter
A = 33mm
S
Voltage
Code
S = 160V
585
Capacitance Code
585 = 5.8F
S
Tolerance
S = +30% / -10%
 Lead Format
P = Lead Out of
Wiring Base
P
Package
P = Plastic
Case
P
Balancing
B = Balanced
B
Lead
Orientation
2 = Bolt Lead
Out
2
TDS-SC-0019 | Rev 3
QUALITY INSPECTION
Parts are tested for life cycle, high temperature
load life, temperature characteristics, vibration
resistance, and humidity characteristics. See
next page for more information.
TERMINATION
This module has terminal screws located
off the base of the part. See page 20 for
more information.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
Operating: -40°C to +65°C
Storage: - 40°C to +70° (Uncharged)
For RoHScompliant products,
please select correct termination style
LEAD-FREE COMPATIBLE
COMPONENT
63
Single Cell
Case Length
Two digits
represent case
length in mm
 – supercapacitors –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
18
TDS-SC-0019 | Rev 3
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCES
Part Number
Case